
2024 HONDO HS TENNIS SCHEDULE

 Date .................................Tournament ................................................Team
 Thurs., Feb. 1 .....................at Pleasanton Tourney .........................................JV
 Fri., Feb. 2 ..........................at Pleasanton Tourney ..........................................V
 Mon., Feb. 5 ......................at Ingram Invitational .........................................JV
 Fri.-Sat., Feb. 16-17 ...........at Small But Mighty Tourney, Uvalde ..................V
 Wed., Feb. 21 .....................at Jourdanton ......................................................JV
 Fri.-Sat., Feb. 23-24 ...........at Uvalde Invitational ...........................................V
 Thurs., Feb. 29 ...................at Somerset Tourney ............................................JV
 Fri., March 1 ......................at Somerset Tourney .............................................V
 Fri., March 8 ......................at Spring Break Smash, Uvalde ............................V
 Fri.-Sat., March 22-23 .......at Uvalde Superintendent Tourney ......................V
 Thurs., March 28 ...............DEVINE (4:00 p.m.) ..........................................JV
 Wed., April 3 .....................at Jourdanton Tourney ........................................JV
 Fri.-Sat., April 5-6 ..............at Uvalde Pre-District Tourney.............................V
 Thurs., April 18 .................at Pleasanton Tourney .........................................JV
 Fri., April 19 ......................at Pleasanton Tourney ..........................................V
 Th. & Sat., Apr. 25 & 27 ....DISTRICT 28-3A TOURNEY ..........................V
 Thu.-Fri., May 9-10 ...........at Region IV-3A Tourney, Kerrville .......... qualifiers
 Thu.-Fri., May 16-17 .........at State IV-3A Tourney, San Antonio ....... qualifiers
 
 HOME TOURNEYS IN CAPS ...........................Head Coach: Chris Schulte
 Events begin at 8 a.m., except as noted .............Assistant Coach: Chris Alvarez
 Schedule subject to change


